

মুম্বই, ১০ আগস্ট: আদিত্য বিড়লা কাপালিগিনিয়ারের জীবন বীমা সার্ভিসপ্রদাতার আদিত্য বিড়লা সান লাইফ ইন্স্যুরেন্স (এবিএসএলআই), একটি বার্ষিক পরিকল্পনা চালু করার ঘোষণা দিয়েছে - এবিএসএলআই গ্যারান্টিযুক্ত বার্ষিক প্লাস। এই একক প্রিমিয়াম প্রানটি একজনদের অবসর এবং অবসরোত্তর আর্থিক চাহিদার জন্য নির্মাণ করে প্রদান দেয়, যা পদমুখ্য এক প্রেক্ষাপটের জীবনবীমা নিশ্চিত করে। একাধিক বার্ষিক বিক্রয়ের সাপেক্ষে এই বার্ষিক পরিকল্পনাটি অবসর গ্রহণের সময় গ্রাহকদের অনন্য আর্থিক চাহিদার জন্য পুরোপুরি কাস্টমাইজ করা যায়। এই অ-সমৃদ্ধ, অ-আংশগ্রহণমূলক পরিকল্পনা গ্রাহকদের তাত্ক্ষণিক বা

স্থগিত বার্ষিক নির্বাচন করার নমনীয়তা প্রদান করে। বিলাতি বার্ষিক বিকল্পটি বিশেষভাবে এমন ব্যক্তিদের জন্য তৈরি করা হয়েছে যারা সুস্থিতিত অবসর গ্রহণের জন্য আভ্যন্তরীণ বিশেষায়িত করে। ইচ্ছুক গ্রাহকদের অবসর গ্রহণের সময় গ্যারান্টিযুক্ত, আজীবন অব প্রদানের জন্য বর্তমান বার্ষিক হার লক করে। গ্রাহকরা তাদের নির্ভরশীলদের জন্য

একটি উত্তরাধিকার রেখে যাওয়ার পরিকল্পনা করছেন তবু বা বর্ধনশীল বার্ষিক বিকল্পটি নির্বাচন করতে পারেন। এই পরিকল্পনাটি সর্বমস পঁচাত্তর বছর বয়সী ব্যক্তিদের ১০ বার্ষিক বিকল্পগুলি থেকে বেছে নেওয়ার অনুমতি দেয়: একজন জীবন থেকে যৌথ জীবন পর্যন্ত, প্রত্যেকে

কারণ সুস্থি ব্যাঘাত মোকাবিলা করা, মানুষ তাদের ব্যবস্থাপনা জন্য ব্যবসায়িক অঞ্চল সক্রিয়তা গ্রহণ করছে। অর্থ তারা নিশ্চিত রিটর্ন/তৈরি বিকল্প গ্রহণ। আর্থিক গ্যারান্টিযুক্ত বার্ষিক প্লাস এই ওরুদ প্রয়োজনীয় জন্য সরবরাহ করে এবং একজনকে অবসর গ্রহণের সময় নিয়মিত আয় করতে তাদের বর্তমান কর্মবয়স মূল্য, স্বাস্থ্যসেবা খরচ

গৃহীত, উচ্চ আয় ইত্যাদি হিসেবে চিন্তা না করে আমাদের গ্রাহকদের অনন্য চাহিদার কথা মাথায় রেখে, আমরা নিশ্চিত করছি যে এই প্রানটি বেছে নেওয়ার জন্য একাধিক বার্ষিক বিকল্প প্রদান করে, যাতে নিশ্চিত করা হয় যে আমাদের গ্রাহকরা এবং তাদের পরিবার তাদের জীবনের সোনালী নিয়মিত আয় করতে তাদের বর্তমান কর্মবয়স মূল্য, স্বাস্থ্যসেবা খরচ

ইস্টার্ন ডুরাস টি কোম্পানি লিমিটেড				
CIN: L15492WB1917PLC008223, Phone: 03328229303				
email: easterndoors@gmail.com				
৩০ জুন, ২০২১ তারিখ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের আর্থিক বিবরণী বার্ষিক আয়কর বিবরণী				
বিবরণ	সময়কাল		সময়কাল	
	০১.০৪.২০২১	০১.০৪.২০২০	০১.০৪.২০১৯	০১.০৪.২০১৮
১. মোটের মধ্যে মোট				
১.১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	৪০.০০	৪৪.৪০	৪০.০০	১,৩৮.০০
১.২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট				
১.৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	৪০.০০	৪৪.৪০	৪০.০০	১,৩৮.০০
২. খরচ				
২.১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	৩০.০০	১০.১০	১০.০০	৩০.০০
২.২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.১০ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.১১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.১২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.১৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.১৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.১৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.১৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.১৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.১৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.১৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.২০ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.২১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.২২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.২৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.২৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.২৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.২৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.২৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.২৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.২৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৩০ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৩১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৩২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৩৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৩৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৩৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৩৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৩৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৩৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৩৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৪০ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৪১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৪২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৪৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৪৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৪৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৪৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৪৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৪৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৪৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৫০ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৫১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৫২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৫৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৫৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৫৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৫৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৫৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৫৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৫৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৬০ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৬১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৬২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৬৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৬৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৬৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৬৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৬৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৬৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৬৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৭০ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৭১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৭২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৭৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৭৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৭৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৭৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৭৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৭৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৭৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৮০ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৮১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৮২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৮৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৮৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৮৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৮৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৮৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৮৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৮৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৯০ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৯১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৯২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৯৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৯৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৯৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৯৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৯৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৯৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২.৯৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৩. মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৩.১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৩.২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৩.৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৩.৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৩.৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৩.৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৩.৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৩.৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৩.৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৪. মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৪.১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৪.২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৪.৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৪.৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৪.৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৪.৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৪.৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৪.৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৪.৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৫. মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৫.১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৫.২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৫.৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৫.৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৫.৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৫.৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৫.৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৫.৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৫.৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৬. মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৬.১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৬.২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৬.৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৬.৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৬.৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৬.৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৬.৭ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৬.৮ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৬.৯ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৭. মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৭.১ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৭.২ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৭.৩ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৭.৪ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৭.৫ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
৭.৬ মোটের মধ্যে মোটের মধ্যে মোট	১০.০০	১		

Linc Pen & Plastics Limited			
CIN:L36991WB1994PLC065593			
Regd. Off: Satyam Towers, 3,Alipore Road, Kolkata - 700 027, Phone: 033-3041 2100, Fax: +91-33-2479 0253, E-mail: investors@lincpen.com, Website: www.lincpen.com			
EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021			
(Rs. in Lacs)			
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.06.21	Year Ended 31.03.21
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,512.98	25,666.13
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(161.70)	(380.96)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(161.70)	(380.96)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(122.23)	3.92
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(124.12)	(3.64)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,487.23	1,487.23
7.	Other Equity	11,983.46	
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10/- each)		
	(a). Basic :	(0.82)	0.03
	(b). Diluted :	(0.82)	0.03
NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.lincpen.com.			
For and on behalf of the Board			
Place : Kolkata Date : 12th August, 2021			
Deepak Jafari Managing Director			

TUNKAI INDIA LIMITED			
Regd. Office : 23, Brabourne Road, 5th Floor, Kolkata - 700001, Phone No. : (033) 22426885 Fax : (033) 24071739, E-mail : tunkai@ghanshreegroup.com, Website : www.tunkaiindia.com			
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021			
(₹ in lakhs)			
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	0.09	13.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(4.22)	(5.44)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(4.22)	(5.44)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(4.22)	(5.47)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.22)	(5.47)
6	Equity Share Capital	119.45	119.45
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	184.12
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)**	(0.35)	(0.46)
**Not Annualised			
NOTES: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of CSE (www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website www.tunkaiindia.com. 2. These unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.08.2021. 3. #- The Company does not have Exceptional and Extraordinary items.			
By Order of the Board of Directors For TUNKAI INDIA LTD Sd/- Daulat Singh Surana Wholetime Director DIN: 00313888			
Date : 12.08.2021 Place : Kolkata			

VISCO TRADE ASSOCIATES LTD.			
CIN: L57339WB1983PLC035628 Regd. Office: 18, British Indian Street, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700 069 Contact No. 033-64444427; Website: www.viscotradeassociates.in; E-mail ID: tradevisco@gmail.com			
Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for the 1st Quarter ended 30th June, 2021			
(₹ In Lakhs)			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Revenue	248.05	14.26
2	Profit/(Loss) before Tax	38.36	(4.47)
3	Profit/(Loss) for the Year	38.36	(4.48)
4	Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the year	0.30	7.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the year	38.66	2.67
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- each)	480.28	480.28
7	*Earning per Share - Basic & Diluted	0.80	(0.09)
*Not Annualised			
Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated) for the 1st Quarter ended 30th June, 2021			
(₹ In Lakhs)			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Revenue	413.6	299.95
2	Profit/(Loss) before Tax	54.85	(64.07)
3	Profit/(Loss) for the Year	54.19	(48.15)
4	Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the year	0.30	7.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the year	54.49	(41.03)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/- each)	480.28	480.28
7	*Earning per Share - Basic & Diluted (₹)	1.13	(1.00)
*Not Annualised			
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Company's Website at www.viscotradeassociates.in, the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). 2. The above Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the 1st quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2021 and subjected to the Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.			
For Visco Trade Associates Limited Sd/- Vinay Kumar Goenka Managing Director DIN: 01687463			
Place: Kolkata Date: 12-08-2021			

DAULAT SECURITIES LIMITED			
Registered Office : 86, Canning Street, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700 001 CIN : L67120WB1992PLC0560831			
Part I Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 30/06/2021 (Rs. in Lacs)			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-06-2020 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from operations	197.33	56.15
2	Other income	5.81	4.00
3	Total income	203.14	60.15
3	Expenses		
a)	Employee benefits expense	6.18	5.21
b)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-
c)	Finance Cost	-	-
d)	Other expenses	15.17	6.70
e)	Total expenses	21.35	11.91
4	Profit before exceptional items and tax	181.79	48.24
5	Exceptional items	-	-
6	Profit before tax	181.79	48.24
7	Tax expense	-	-
a)	Current Tax	-	-
b)	Deferred Tax	-	-
8	Total Tax expense	-	-
9	Profit for the year	181.79	48.24
10	Other comprehensive income (OCI)		
(i)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-
(ii)	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-
11	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	181.79	48.24
12	Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00
13	Earnings per share (of ₹10/-each) (not annualised for quarterly figures):		
a)	Basic (₹)	3.64	0.96
b)	Diluted (₹)	3.64	0.96
See accompanying notes to the financial results			
Notes: 1) The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th August, 2021. 2) Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid Financial Results 3) The Company is in the business of Share Broking & Depository services segment and as such there are no separate "Operating reportable segments as per Indian Accounting Standard Segments" (Ind AS 108) and thus, segment reporting under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is not applicable. Hence, information relating to primary segment (including segment revenue, segment results, segment assets and segment liabilities) are not required to be disclosed. 4) Previous quarters/ year figures including figure as on the date of transition have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary to make them comparable with those of the current quarter/year. 5) Nature of capital market in which Company operates is such that quarterly results are not indicative of likely annual results.			
For Daulat Securities Limited Sd/- Director			
Place of Signature : Kolkata Date: 12th August, 2021			

Office of The
Hooghly Zilla Parishad
P.O.- Chinsurah, Dist.- Hooghly
N.I.T. No.: HGL/N-016/2021-22. For details log on to "e-procurement" link under https://wbenders.gov.in and http://www.hooghlyzp.org Website.
Sd/-
District Engineer
Hooghly Zilla Parishad.

SMIFS Capital Markets Ltd						
Regd. Office: "Vaibhav" (4F), 4, Lee Road, Kolkata - 700 020 CIN No: L74300WB1983PLC036342 Tel No: 033-2290-7400/74071402/0544, Fax No: 033-2287-4042, 2240-6884 E Mail ID: smifscap@gmail.com, cs.smifs@gmail.com Website: www.smifscap.com						
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021						
(₹ In Lakhs)						
Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	3 months ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1,084.36	1,163.97	7,333.68	1,089.38	1,168.52	7,352.45
Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) before tax	17.34	8.21	311.66	19.91	9.38	318.29
Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax	17.81	10.16	21.58	20.37	11.29	28.08
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	225.88	114.41	212.83	228.46	115.70	228.79
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	558,50,000	558,50,000	558,50,000	558,50,000	558,50,000	558,50,000
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not to be annualised)						
a) Basic (₹)	0.32	0.18	0.39	0.36	0.20	0.50
b) Diluted (₹)	0.32	0.18	0.39	0.36	0.20	0.50
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Three Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Three Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.smifscap.com. 2. Previous period's figures have been re-arranged / re-grouped wherever necessary.						
For SMIFS Capital Markets Ltd. (Kishor Shah) Managing Director						
Place : Kolkata Date : 12.08.2021						

e-Tender Notice
Invite e-Tender Sutaboi Junior High School of Kashipur, Purulia Invites e-Tender NIT No-01/SJHS/2020-21 for construction of Class-room. Bid Submission date of the tender is 13.08.2021 to 28.08.2021 (up to 5 Pm) for details information www.wbtenders.gov.in
Sd/- Teacher in-Charge
Sutaboi Junior High School
P.O-Sutaboi Dist-Purulia

PURVI VANIJA NIYOJAN LIMITED			
Regd. Office: 14/1B, Ezra Street, World Trade Centre, Kolkata-700 001 CIN - L51909WB1980PLC033087 email : pvn180@gmail.com, Tel : 033-22215647, Website: www.purvivaniya.com			
Statement of Unaudited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 th June, 2021			
(Rs. in lakhs)			
Sl No	Particulars	Standalone	
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	98.54	106.71
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.48	(44.04)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.48	(44.04)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	302.53	(30.51)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,994.07	4,930.31
6	Equity Share Capital	146.76	146.76
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)	20.61	(2.08)
Diluted (in Rs.)			
20.61			
NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are available on the Company's website (www.purvivaniya.com). By Order of the Board For Purvi Vaniya Niyojan Limited Sd/- Subhash Sharma Director DIN : 00713197			
Date : 12.08.2021 Place : New Delhi			

इंडियन बैंक Indian Bank		ZONAL OFFICE, KOLKATA - 2, G D BLOCK, PLOT -377-378, 2ND FLOOR, SALT LAKE, SECTOR - 3, KOLKATA - 700106		
इलाहाबाद ALLAHABAD		E-mail : zokolkata@indianbank.co.in		
“APPENDIX- IV-A” [See proviso to rule 6(2) & 8(6)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVALE PROPERTIES				
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 6(2) & 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002				
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the Symbolic Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Indian Bank, Zonal Office, Kolkata - 2 (erstwhile Allahabad Bank), Secured Creditor, will be sold on “As is where is basis”, “As is what is basis”, and “Whatever there is basis” on 15.09.2021, for recovery of outstanding dues mentioned herein below against each account due to the Indian Bank (Secured Creditor), from the Borrower(s) mentioned herein below.				
Sl No.	A) Name of Account / Borrower B) Name of the Branch	Detailed Description of Immovable Property	Secured Creditors Outstanding Dues	a) Reserve Price b) EMD Amount & Date c) Bid Increment Amount d) Property ID
1.	A) Smt. Sabita Dey (Borrower/ Mortgagee/Guarantor) W/o. Tapas Dey, Piyarabagan, Purbapara, Laskarpur, Kolkata 700153, District- South 24 Parganas and Legal Heirs of Late Suvo Dey (Co-Borrower/Guarantor), Piyarabagan, Purbapara, Laskarpur, Kolkata- 700153, District- South 24 Parganas. B) Narendrapur Branch	All that piece and parcel of land measuring more or less 1 cottach 8 chittack and proposed single storied residential building thereon at Mouza- Laskarpur, J.L. No- 57 (R.S.- 174) Touzi No.- 3-5, Khatian No.- 403, 2128 (IR) Dag No.- 1061 (Hal) 2645 (L.R.) Pargana- Magura, ward No.- 31 Municipal Holding No.- 436, P.O. - Laskarpur, Kolkata- 700153 within the limit of Rajpur- Sonapur Municipality DSR-DSR-IV, Alipore, ADSR- Sonapur, P.S- Sonapur, Dist - South 24 Parganas butted and bounded as follows:- North - By House of Babul Saha, South- House of Bimal Maiti, East - 8 ft. wide common passage, West - House of Ashutosh Bardhan	Rs. 7,79,009.29 (Rupees Seven Lakhs Seventy Nine Thousand Nine and Twenty Nine Paise Only) as on 31.07.2021	a) Rs. 16,00,000.00 /- b) Rs. 1,60,000.00/- to be deposited on or before 14.09.2021 Time 03:00PM c) Rs. 25,000.00 /- d) IDIB50155358570
2.	A) Mr. Saifuddin Ahmed (Borrower/ Mortgagee), S/o. Hazi Md. Chanoyar Molla, Near Exchange Office, Dighir Par, Canning, South 24 Parganas, PIN - 743329 and Mrs. Murshida Khatun (Guarantor), W/o. Saifuddin Ahmed, Near Exchange Office, Dighir Par, Canning, South 24 Parganas, PIN - 743329 B) Nikarighata Branch	All that piece and parcel of land and building situated at Mouza- Dighirpar, R.S. Khatian No.- 373 L.R. Khatian No.- 676 (present 4202), Sabek Dag 194, Hal Dag No. 67, J.L. No.- 106, Touzi No.- 2692/2834, South 24 parganas, PIN- 743329, measuring 07 decimal in the name of Saifuddin Ahmed and 2 storied building with Boundaries: North: By property of Akram Naskar, South: By concrete road, East: By property of Kajimaddin Jamadar, West: By property of Samad Molla and Aswini Maiti. Deed No. I-2531 Dated 11.07.2005	Rs. 26,38,549.72 (Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Forty Nine and Seventy Two Paise Only) as on 31.07.2021	a) Rs. 51,00,000.00 /- b) Rs. 5,10,000.00/- to be deposited on or before 14.09.2021 Time 03:00PM c) Rs. 25,000.00 /- d) IDIB50437936213
DATE & TIME OF E-AUCTION : 15TH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, 2021 (15.09.2021) FROM 11.00 A.M. TO 4.00 P.M.				
Bidders are advised to visit the website (www.mstcecommerce.com) of our e auction service provider MSTC Ltd to participate in online bid. For Technical Assistance Please call MSTC HELPDESK No. 033-22901004 and other help line numbers available in service providers help desk. For Registration status with MSTC Ltd, please contact ibapiop@mstcecommerce.com and for EMD status please contact ibapiin@mstcecommerce.com. For property details and photograph of the property and auction terms and conditions please visit: https://ibapi.in and for clarifications related to this portal, please contact help line number “18001025026” and “011-41106131”. Bidders are advised to use Property ID Number mentioned above while searching for the property in the website with https://ibapi.in and www.mstcecommerce.com.				
Note : This is also a notice to the Borrower(s)/Partner(s)/ Guarantor(s)/ Mortgagee(s)				
Authorized Officer Indian Bank				
Date : 13.08.2021 Place : Kolkata				

Mangalam Drugs & Organics Ltd.			
Regd. Office: 3 rd Floor, Rupam Building, 239, P. D' Mello Road, Near G.P.O., Mumbai - 400 001. Phone: 91-22-22616200/6300/8787 • Fax: 91-22-22619090 • CIN: L24230MH1972PLC116413			
(A) EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE, 2021			
(₹ in Lacs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	10530.07	38486.12	10429.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	551.85	3951.91	1005.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	551.85	3951.91	1005.31
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	441.58	2797.09	829.55
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	443.64	2702.31	822.56
Equity Share Capital	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet		11513.36	
Earnings Per Share (for continuing & discontinued operations) of ₹ 10/- each)			
a) Basic	2.79	17.67	5.24
b) Diluted	2.79	17.67	5.24
Note: 1) The Government of India has implemented Goods & Service Tax (GST) from 1 st July, 2017 subsuming excise duty, service tax and various other indirect taxes. As per Ind-AS, the revenue for the quarter ended 30 th June 2021 is reported net of GST. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 th June, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites & the Companies website. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.mangalamdrugs.com)			
For & on Behalf of the Board Mangalam Drugs & Organics Limited			
GOVARDHAN M.DHOOT CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN: 01240086			
Place : Mumbai Date : 12 th August, 2021			